(888) 552-5699     symmetryoffice.com
ACRYLIC SCREENS
SECTOR
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Screen 3090 Priced by Size
2. Material
Material Code Price

36" to 72"
1. Product
Product Type Code Price
Modesty Screen 3093 Priced by Size
2. Material
Material Code Price
Frosted Acrylic DT101 Priced by Size
Melamine (TFM) DT501 Priced by Size
Melamine Color Code Price
Ankara Cherry MPC18 + $0
Black MPC19 + $0
Brazilian Walnut MPC20 + $0
Cabinet Maple MPC21 + $0
Contour White MPC22 + $0
Driftwood MPC23 + $0
Folkstone Grey MPC24 + $0
Libretti MPC25 + $0
Queenston Oak MPC26 + $0
Sandalwood MPC27 + $0
Walnut Amati MPC28 + $0
White MPC29 + $0
Select melamine finish only if ordering a melamine (DT501) screen.
3. Size
Screen Size (H × W) Code Price
Modesty Screens Acrylic Melamine
10" × 36" DS1036 + $223 + $167
10" × 42" DS1042 + $249 + $197
10" × 48" DS1048 + $275 + $205
10" × 54" DS1054 + $301 + $224
10" × 60" DS1060 + $326 + $243
10" × 66" DS1066 + $353 + $262
10" × 72" DS1072 + $394 + $280
4. Mount
Mount Style Code Price
Modesty Screen
Mount
Compatibility:
36"–72" Screen Width
10" Screen Height
MT8 + $0
Modesty screens include the cost of the mount.
 FINAL SCREEN PRICE CALCULATION
Category Code Price
1.	 Product
Product Type 3093 —
2.	 Material
Material DT501 —
3.	 Size
Screen Size (H × W) $
4.	 Mount
Mount Style MT8 $0
TOTAL PRICE: $
QUANTITY:
REQUESTED DELIVERY DATE: